Direct Rambus™ Clock Generator
W134
........................ Document #: 38-07426 Rev. *C Page 1 of 11
400 West Cesar Chavez, Austin, TX 78701  1+(512) 416-8500 1+(512) 416-9669  www.silabs.com
Features
• Differential clock source for Direct Rambus™ memory
subsystem for up to 800-MHz data transfer rate
• Provide synchronization flexibility: the Rambus®

FB = Dale ILB1206 - 300 (300@ 100 MHz)
All Bypass cap = 0.1 Ceramic XR7
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type
W134H 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP)
W134HT 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP) – Tape and Reel
W134SH 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP)
W134SHT 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP) – Tape and Reel
Lead-free
CYW134MOXC 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP)
CYW134MOXCT 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP), Tape and Reel
CYW134SOXC 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP)
CYW134SOXCT 24-pin QSOP (150 mils, SSOP), Tape and Reel